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12% OFF





 
              Leiditech SDA05CW
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Leiditech
                

 Package
 SOT-363

 Description
 
                 SOT-363  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.1613
                       
                        $0.1833
                      	$ 0.16
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.1302
                       
                        $0.1479
                      	$ 1.30
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.1169
                       
                        $0.1328
                      	$ 3.51
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.1002
                       
                        $0.1138
                      	$ 10.02
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0928
                       
                        $0.1054
                      	$ 46.40
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0853
                       
                        $0.0969
                      	$ 85.30



 
              In Stock: 2264
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  